

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
Abilene, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the
Following:

BASE BID A

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	First Construction, LLC		AAJ Concrete, LLC		The Crowe Group, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
2	Demolition and Hauloff	386	SY	\$ 36.00	\$ 13,896.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 33,196.00	\$ 38.31	\$ 14,787.66
3	4" Concrete Sidewalk (Stamped and Colored)	237	SY	\$ 153.00	\$ 36,261.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 51,192.00	\$ 591.68	\$ 140,228.16
4	Concrete Curb and Gutter	196	LF	\$ 58.00	\$ 11,368.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 12,152.00	\$ 106.41	\$ 20,856.36
5	Curb Ramp	4	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5,200.00
6	TxDOT Type "B" Handrail	52	LF	\$ 165.00	\$ 8,580.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 27,040.00
7	Brick Street Repair	3	SY	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 1,560.00
8	Concrete Flatwork	26	SY	\$ 117.00	\$ 3,042.00	\$ 227.00	\$ 5,902.00	\$ 93.60	\$ 2,433.60
9	Concrete Drainage Box	28	LF	\$ 325.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 6,580.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,820.00
10	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 11,700.00
TOTAL BASE BID A - W. 12th Street (Items 1 - 10)				\$ 114,047.00		\$ 165,832.00		\$ 232,125.78	

BASE BID B

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
2	Demolition and Hauloff	400	SY	\$ 36.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 34,400.00	\$ 46.48	\$ 18,592.00
3	4" Concrete Sidewalk (Stamped and Colored)	325	SY	\$ 153.00	\$ 49,725.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 70,200.00	\$ 551.20	\$ 179,140.00
4	Concrete Curb and Gutter	267	LF	\$ 58.00	\$ 15,486.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 16,554.00	\$ 82.33	\$ 21,982.11
5	Curb Ramp	2	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00
6	Concrete Flatwork	2	SY	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 227.00	\$ 454.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00
7	Concrete Drainage Box	27	LF	\$ 325.00	\$ 8,775.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 6,345.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,755.00
8	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 9,100.00
TOTAL BASE BID B - E. 12th Street (Items 1 - 8)				\$ 113,786.00		\$ 157,353.00		\$ 240,969.11	

BASE BID C

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
2	Demolition and Hauloff	78	SY	\$ 57.00	\$ 4,446.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 6,708.00	\$ 54.17	\$ 4,225.26
3	4" Concrete Sidewalk	64	SY	\$ 198.00	\$ 12,672.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 10,944.00	\$ 522.60	\$ 33,446.40
4	Concrete Curb and Gutter	62	LF	\$ 87.00	\$ 5,394.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 3,844.00	\$ 92.30	\$ 5,722.60
5	Curb Ramp	2	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00
6	Brick Street Repair	3	SY	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 1,560.00
7	Concrete Flatwork	3	SY	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 227.00	\$ 681.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,950.00
8	Concrete Drainage Box	19	LF	\$ 325.00	\$ 6,175.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 4,465.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,235.00
9	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
TOTAL BASE BID C - W. 11th Street (Items 1 - 9)				\$ 58,587.00		\$ 56,552.00		\$ 54,639.26	

BASE BID D

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
2	Demolition and Hauloff	84	SY	\$ 57.00	\$ 4,788.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 7,224.00	\$ 55.33	\$ 4,647.72
3	4" Concrete Sidewalk	78	SY	\$ 198.00	\$ 15,444.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 13,338.00	\$ 445.90	\$ 34,780.20
4	Concrete Curb and Gutter	77	LF	\$ 87.00	\$ 6,699.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 4,774.00	\$ 81.90	\$ 6,306.30
5	Curb Ramp	1	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
6	Concrete Flatwork	1	SY	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 227.00	\$ 227.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
7	Concrete Drainage Box	14	LF	\$ 393.00	\$ 5,502.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 3,290.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 910.00
8	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
TOTAL BASE BID D - E. 11th Street (Items 1 - 8)				\$ 54,633.00		\$ 53,653.00		\$ 51,844.22	

BASE BID E

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00
2	Type "A" Light and Installation	16	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 456,000.00	\$ 5,931.25	\$ 94,900.00
3	Type "B" Canopy Light and Installation	2	EA	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 9,100.00
4	Electrical	1	LS	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 85,900.00	\$ 85,900.00	\$ 62,010.00	\$ 62,010.00
TOTAL BASE BID E - Lighting and Electrical (Entire Project) (Items 1 - 4)				\$ 121,200.00		\$ 611,400.00		\$ 169,260.00	

DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
D1	Concrete Colorant	562	SY	\$ 27.00	\$ 15,174.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 12,645.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 6,182.00
TOTAL DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID (Item D1)				\$ 15,174.00		\$ 12,645.00		\$ 6,182.00	